Bearing-free rotary encoders Document No.: TBX 12580 HE
Date: 25.07.2013
Design
The bearing-free rotary encoders are based on our various
electromagnetic rotary encoder model series. For the elec-
trical data for the corresponding model series, please refer
to the listed data sheets, each of which can be found on our
homepage (www.twk.de).

 TMA50 - E1) A 3600 WS A 01 / B 01 / C 01 / D 01   with analogue output
1) The external magnet M12-4A01 forms part of the scope of delivery.
Bestellbezeichnung
Bearing-free single-turn rotary encoder model TBX 50
Bearing-free multiturn rotary encoder model TMX 50
Date: 25.07.2013  Page 9 of 9 Document No. TBX 12580 HE
Bearing-free rotary encoders
Accessories
Magnetic hub
Order number: MN12-4W12A01. Please note:   The magnet M12-4A01 forms part of the scope of delivery.
 The magnetic hub MN12-4W12A01 must be ordered separately.
Dimensions in mm
Bearing-free rotary
Order number: MN12-4M20.5A01.
Please note:   The magnet M12-4A01 forms part of the scope of delivery.
 The magnetic hub MN12-4M20.5A01 must be ordered separately.
A A
Section A-A
20.5±0.1
28.5
3
3.4
6.5
8+0
.1
12.1+0.05
15 H7
7.
5±
0.
1
3.
1+0
.1
B
Detail B
10 : 1
0.
5
10°
12.1
+0.05
15
16
M3
20 -0.5
25
5
14
4 -0.1
0.5 X 45°
Section A-A
Magnet
Shaft mounting
A A
12 H7